
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No.  
162 

1232 
320 
982 
164 
806 
769 
753 
846 
793 
792 
434 
22 

881 
102 
81 

807 
278 
548 
850 

Name  
Filip Larsson 
Leander Bech - Thunshelle 
Sebastian Sundman 
Marco Kristensson 
Arvid Bodin 
Felix Ottosson 
Eric Andersson 
Isaac Bohrén 
Nellie Fransson 
Arvid Petersson 
Freddie Bartlett 
Lukas Into 
Theo Latz 
Casper Lindmark 
Ceasar Karlsson 
Axel Isgren 
Tuva Nelson 
Elis Wahlman 
Eddie Göth 
Moa Hammarbom 

Make  
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Club  
Örebro MK 
NMK Oslo og Follo 
Göta MS 
Landskrona MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Limhamns MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Skara MK 
Finspångs MS 
Kinds MK 
Landskrona MK 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Kolmården 
Stenungsunds MS 
Tranås MS 
Vissefjärda CK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
SMK Kolmården 
Linköpings MS 
Nynäshamns MCK 

Points  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Best Tm  
1:53.515 
1:54.712 
1:55.670 
1:57.491 
1:57.948 
2:00.173 
2:00.989 
2:03.568 
2:06.234 
2:04.913 
1:53.532 
2:05.782 
2:03.584 
1:54.646 
2:03.913 
1:58.395 
2:08.080 
2:10.541 
2:07.302 
2:38.607 

Total Tm  
25:29.948 
25:48.958 
25:58.471 
26:19.329 
26:26.512 
26:58.445 
27:20.409 
25:40.670 
26:01.552 
26:10.285 
25:20.853 
26:13.008 
26:22.327 
26:40.975 
26:53.682 
27:15.412 
27:17.625 
25:36.246 
26:04.709 
4:59.188 

Diff  
9.095 

28.105 
37.618 
58.476 

1:05.659 
1:37.592 
1:59.556 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

11 Laps 

Team/Sponsor  
Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia  

MX-TRAINING.COM  

Ljunggrens Motor  

Marin & Fritid Racing Team  

MXestore Europe  

Speedequipment MX Team  

Team Keva Motor AB  

CEC RACING  

Motostar Racing  

Ronnangsgard Racing  

Team Bloms MX Racing  

Comment  

Gening nerflyttad 10 plac. 6.8.1  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2024-09-08 14:30:54 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 0708-783 901 
Supervisor: Jocke Liljedahl 0705- 776 322  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

JSM MX2 J19, USM85, RaceMagCup 
JSM MX2 J19 + Women 

J19/Woman Finalheat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:04:52 

Saxtorp 1,700 km 

2024-09-08 12:05 


